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Description

199910040004
11261

10/04/1999
10:48:30

SWIGER
AMELIA P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199311180003
67201

199902040000
49521

02/04/1999
09:51:37

BEARDEN
CURTIS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199801200000
18921

199905110001
97911

05/11/1999
11:45:17

LAWLEY
DOLORES E

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199902040000
49511

02/04/1999
09:51:36

BEARDEN
CURTIS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
TRUST VII

199611260003
89481

199906070002
37221

06/07/1999
09:27:10

BEGGS
KATHRYN T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199906070002
38491

06/07/1999
12:54:23

CHAMPION
WAYNE C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199910040004
11251

10/04/1999
10:48:29

ACKER
WILLIAM M III

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199507260001
97191

199908020003
20351

08/02/1999
10:12:54

GREEN
SHARON
BONHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199902040000
49501

02/04/1999
09:51:33

MARTIN
CRYSAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
TRUST V

199611260003
89481

199909270004
01821

09/27/1999
12:44:22

MCCLOSKEY
DAVIDA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199405050001
47801

199909100003
81601

09/10/1999
01:44:15

TOMBRELLO
PAUL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199312210004
09491

199911120004
64771

11/12/1999
01:37:57

STARITA
RANDY

Grantor AGREEMENT METROS,
GERALD

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST,

199901270000
37051

01/27/1999
01:47:04

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee LIS
PENDENDS

MOOR, M
EUGENE

14 8 Book:14 Pg:8
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199909030003
71541

09/03/1999
09:57:27

KIDD
TIMOTHY F

Grantee LIS
PENDENDS

FALLETTA,
JACK H

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


